
Ganadores
Sorteo 03 - 07 de Agosto

Nombre Cédula

Rick Leiva Poveda 

Jade Vallejos

MAaykol Hernandez Valverde

Javier Arguedas 

Henry Mejia Brenes 

Gerardo Solano 

Gerardo Solano 

Gerardo Solano 

Gerardo Solano 

Edder Zarate Zarate

Gre�el Cardoso Rodriguez 

Meisel Joseth Perez Jimenez

Johana Valenciano Hernández 

Johana Valenciano Hernández 

Johana Valenciano Hernández 

Yessenia González Jiménez 

Astrid Rodriguez

Susana Picado

Johanna Jiménez 

Johanna Jiménez 

Johanna Jiménez 

Jazmín Fallas Kerr

304330012

112710505

208760592

110910942 

303580306

303860725

303860725

303860725

303860725

160400326333

115680621

207700471

207490875

207490875

207490875

117080710 

304910169

112910922

110470240

110470240

110470240

115660040

Código

DM4 10094301

DM410096237

DM4 101019727

DM51022769

DM4101029621

DM41009411

DM410097076

DM410094906

DM410097063

DM410094384

DM510086182

DM4001022533

DM410099040

DM410099001

DM410099041

DM410100353

DM4 10092189

DM4 10103541

DM410099027

DM410099043

DM410099036

DM410079603


